
2011 MAJOR THOROUGHFARE AND FREEWAY PLAN AMENDMENTS

Planning & Development Department, City of Houston

Case No. Street Street Segment Request Applicant Name Phone No. Email address Council District County Harris Co. 
Pct.

1 Bagby St.
Between Gulf Freeway and Spur 
527.

To reclassify Bagby St. from C-4-80 to 
C-3-80 between Gulf Freeway and Spur 527.

Walter P. Moore and 
Associates
Midtown Redevelopment
Authority

Jennifer Peek

Marlon Marshall

713-630-7300

713-526-7577

jpeek@walterpmoore.com

mmarshall@midtown-tx.org

D Harris Co. Pcnt.1

2 Burnett St.
Between Main St.and Elysian 
Viaduct St.

To add Burnett St. as a collector between Main 
St. and Elysian Viaduct St.

Planning and Development, 
City of Houston

Michael Kramer
Amar Mohite

713-837-7781
713-837-7750

Michael.kramer@houstontx.gov
Amar.mohite@houstontx.gov

H Harris Co. Pcnt.2

3 Bu�alo Speedway
Between Fuqua Rd. and Beltway 
8

To reclassify Bu�alo Speedway from 
thoroughfare to collector between Fuqua Rd. 
and Beltway 8

TBG Partners
Mary Lou Henry
Peter Boecher

713-439-0027 marylou.henry@tbg-inc.com
peter.boecher@tbg-inc.com D Harris Co. Pcnt.1

4
Mossy Oaks Rd. and Springwoods 
Village Pkwy.

1. Between proposed Holzwath 
Rd. and IH 45.
2. Between IH 45 and Spring 
Stuebner Rd.

1-To realign Mossy Oaks Rd. between 
proposed Holzwarth Rd. and IH 45.
2-To add Springwoods Village Pkwy. as a 
thoroughfare between IH 45 and Spring 
Stuebner Rd.  

Walter P. Moore and 
Associates

Charles Penland
Chuck Davis

713-630-7325
281-482-9490

cpenland@walterpmoore.com
cldavis@cldaviscompany.com N/A Harris Co.

Pcnt.4

5 Parker Rd.
Between Hardy Toll Rd. and 
Eastex Freeway

To reclassify Parker Rd. from T-4-70 to T-4-80 
between Hardy Toll Rd. and Eastex Freeway

Public Works & Engineering 
Department, City of 
Houston

Stephen M. 
Campagna

832-395-2225 Stephen.Campagna@houstontx.gov B, H Harris Co.
Pcnt.2

6 West Hardy Rd. Segment 1  
Between FM 1960 and East 
Richey Rd.

To delete West Hardy Rd. between 
FM 1960 and East Richey Rd. 

Kerry R. Gilbert & Assoc., Inc.
Kerry R. Gilbert
Christy Smidt

281-579-0340 landplan@krga.com
csmidt@krga.com N/A Harris Co. Pcnt.4

7 West Hardy Rd. Segment 2 Between East Richey Rd. and 
East Airtex

To delete West Hardy Rd. between 
East Richey Rd. and East Airtex 

Planning and Development, 
City of Houston

Michael Kramer
Amar Mohite

713-837-7781
713-837-7750

Michael.kramer@houstontx.gov
Amar.mohite@houstontx.gov

N/A Harris Co. Pcnt.4


